
Fall 2009 Macro Seminars 

Monday, Sept. 14: David Papell, University of Houston @ UH  

Monday, Sept. 21: Rafael Di Tella, HBS @ UH (Joint w/applied micro seminar)  

Wednesday, Sept. 30: Mark Wright, UCLA @ UH  

Monday, Oct. 5: Amelie Carlton, University of Houston @ Rice 

Monday, Oct. 12: Jim Feyrer, Dartmouth @ UH  

Thursday, Oct. 15: David Levine, @ Rice  

Monday, Oct. 19: Andrei Levchenko, Michigan @ UH  

Monday, Oct. 26: Cyril Monnet, Federal Reserve of Philladelphia @ Rice  

Monday, Nov. 2: Peter Thompson, Florida International University @ UH   

Monday, Nov. 9: Victor Rios Rull, University of Minnesota @ Rice  

Monday, Nov. 16: Chris Foote, FED @ UH  

Monday, Nov. 30: Chris Meissner, UC Davis @ UH  

Monday, Dec. 7: Brent Nieman, Chicago @ UH 


